
 
 

Grade 1 & 1
st
 Communion 

Alternate Saturday 9-11:00AM 

SEPT. 8, 22 JAN.      12, 26 

OCT. 6, 20 FEB.       9, 23 

NOV. 3,17 MAR.     9, 23 

DEC. 8 APRIL   13, 27                       

Parent Meeting Nov. 5, 2012  7:00pm 

Reconciliation Practice Dec. 8, 2012 

Reconciliation: Jan. 12, 2013  9:30 
1st Communion parent meeting Feb. 25th  7:00pm 

1
st
 Communion Practice April 27, 2013 

1
st
 Communion May 4, 2013   10:00am 

 

Grade 3& 4 

Alternate Saturdays 9- 11:00A.M. 

SEPT. 15, 29 JAN.   19 

OCT.   13, 27 FEB.    2, 16 

NOV.  10 MAR.  2,16 

DEC.   1, 15               APRIL 6, 20 

 

Grade 5 & 6 

Tuesday Evenings 7-8:30 pm  

SEPT. 11, 18, 25         JAN. 8, 15, 22, 29  

OCT. 2, 9, 16, 23, 30  FEB. 5, 12, 19, 26 

NOV. 6, 13, 27            March  5 

DEC. 4, 11 

 

 
Grade 7&8 

Alternate Wednesdays 7-8:30PM 

SEPT. 5, 19 JAN. 16, 30 

OCT.  3, 17, 31  FEB.  20 

NOV. 14  MAR. 6, 20 

DEC.  5, 19 APR. 10, 24 

Bake Sale November 10 & 11 

 

Confirmation  Class 

Alternate Wednesdays 7-8:30 PM 

SEPT.   12, 26 JAN. 9, 23 

OCT.    10 FEB. 6 

NOV.    7, 28 March  13  

DEC.     12                     April 3, ? 

Parent Meeting Freshman Sept. 12, 2012 7PM 

Bake Sale November 10 & 11  

Confirmation Practice April 8, 2013 7:00pm 

Confirmation April 14, 2013   2:00pm 
                 

 

 
 

 

2nd  Copy 5/19/2012 

Tuesday Classes For 

1,2,3,4, 
Grade 1 & 1

st
 Communion 

Alternate Tuesdays 4:00-5:30 pm 

SEPT. 4, 18 JAN.  8, 22 

OCT.  2, 16, 30 FEB.  5, 19 

NOV. 13 MAR. 5, 19  

DEC.  4 APR.  9, 23 

Parent meeting Nov. 3, 2012 7:00 pm 

Reconciliation Practice Dec. 4, 2012  

Reconciliation Jan. 8, 2013  4:30pm 

1
st
 Communion parent meeting Feb. 25

th
  7:00 pm 

1
st
 Communion Practice April 23, 2013  

1
st
 Communion May 4, 2013   1:00 pm  

 

Grade 3 & 4 

Alternate Tuesdays 4:00-5:30 pm 

SEPT. 11, 25 JAN.   15, 29 

OCT.    9, 23 FEB.   12, 26 

NOV.   6, 27 MAR.  12  

DEC.   11 APR.    2, 16 

 

BASIC 

Alternate Wednesdays 7-8:30PM 

SEPT. 5, 19 JAN.  16, 30 

OCT. 3, 17, 31 FEB.  20 

NOV. 14 MAR. 6, 20 

DEC. 5, 19 APR.  10, 24 

 

 

Kindergarten 

Tuesday afternoon 4:00-5:00pm  

SEPT. 11, 18, 25         JAN. 8, 15, 22, 29  

OCT. 2, 9, 16, 23, 30  FEB. 5, 12, 19, 26 

NOV. 6, 13, 27            March  5, 12 

DEC. 4, 11 

 

 

 

Liturgy of the Word 

Sundays 9:30am Mass 
September 9, 16, 23, 30 February 3, 10, 17, 24 

October 7, 14, 21, 28         March 3, 10, 17  

November 4, 11, 18           April 7, 14, 21, 28 

December 2, 9, 16             May 5, 12 

January 6, 13, 20, 27 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

3
rd

 Grade Level Liturgy 

 Sunday, Oct. 14
th
 at 9:30 a.m. mass 

Reconciliation Services  
Tuesday, November 27, 2012   4:10pm 

Saturday, December 1
st
 2012    9:10am 

Saturday, March 2
nd

  2013        9:10am 

Tuesday, March 5
th
 2013          4:10pm 

 

Whole Family Catechesis 
 

4
th

 Grade Level Liturgy 

Sunday, Oct. 28
th
 at 9:30 a.m. mass 

 

 

Reconciliation Service 

Tuesday, November 27, 2012    4:10pm 

Saturday, December 1
st
 2012      9:10am 

Saturday, March 2
nd

 2013 9:10am 

Tuesday, March 5
th
 2013            4:10pm 

 

Whole Family Catechesis 

 

5
th

 grade Level Liturgies 

Sunday, Nov. 11
th
 at 9:30 a.m. mass 

Sunday, Feb. 10
th
  at 9:30 a.m. mass 

 

Reconciliation Services  

Tuesday,  November 27
th

  2012   6:30pm 

Tuesday, March 5
th

 2013    6:30pm 

 

Whole Family Catechesis    

 

 

6
th

 Grade Level Liturgies 

Sunday, Dec. 9th, at 9:30 a.m. mass 

Sunday, Feb. 24
th

 at 9:30 a.m. mass 

 

Reconciliation Services  

Tuesday,  November 27
th

  2012    6:30pm 

Tuesday, March 5
th

 2013    6:30pm 

 

Whole Family Catechesis 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7
th

 Grade Level Liturgies  

Sunday, January 13
th

 9:30 am mass 

Sunday, March 10
th

 9:30 am mass 

 

Reconciliation Services  

 Wednesday, Dec. 5
th

 at 6:35 pm/Advent 

 Wednesday, March 6
th

 at 6:35 pm / Lent 

      

 

Whole Family Catechesis 

      

 

 

8
th

 Grade Level Liturgies 

Sunday, Jan. 27
th

  at 9:30 a.m. mass 

Sunday, April  21
st
 at 9:30 a.m. mass 

 

 Reconciliation Service 

Wednesday, Dec 5
th

 6:35pm       

Wednesday, March 6
th

  6:35pm 

 Whole Family Catechesis 

     

 

 

 Confirmation Candidate Masses 

 Sunday, Oct. 21
st
 at 11:00 a.m. mass 

 Sunday, Nov. 18
th
 at 11:00 a.m. mass 

 Sunday, Dec. 16
th
 at 11:00 a.m. mass 

 Sunday, Jan. 20
th
 at 11:00 a.m. mass 

 Sunday, Feb. 17
th
 at 11:00 a.m. mass 

 Sunday, March 17
th
 at 11:00 a.m. mass 

 Sunday, April 7
th
 at 11:00 a.m. mass 

Confirmation Candidate Reconciliation 

Wednesday, April 3
rd

 6:30pm  

  

       

Family Masses for 1
st
 Communion Classes 

      Sunday, Oct.7
th
 at 9:30 a.m. mass 

      Sunday, Nov. 4
th
 at 9:30a.m. mass 

      Sunday, Dec. 2
nd

 at 9:30 a.m. mass 

      Sunday, Jan. 6
th
 at 9:30 a.m. mass 

      Sunday, Feb. 3
rd

 at 9:30 mass 

      Sunday, March 3
rd

 at 9:30 a.m. mass 

      Sunday, April 7
th
 at 9:30 a.m. mass  

 

1st Reconciliation  

Tuesday, January 8, 2013     4:15pm 

Saturday, January 12, 2013   9:30am 
  
 

 Whole Family Catechesis 1
st
 & 2

nd
  

     

 

 
  
 

 


